BirdsOfaFeatherUs08

Birds Of A Feather Sessions (BOFs) in New Orleans

Lead or attend a Bird-of-a-Feather session (BoF). Meet with other Apache users and developers. The BoF sessions at ApacheCon are very informal
gatherings of persons interested in a particular topic. Don't miss these special evening activities designed to maximize the value of your time at the

conference.

Any attendee can propose a session below by selecting the Edit link above.

Proposed sessions

These sessions have been proposed. Sessions marked Confirmed have been accepted and scheduled - please do not edit this field yourself! If you are
interested in hosting a session, but not sure of the interest, list it here. If you are interested in attending a proposed session, bump up the counter so

interest can be gaged.

Session Title

Apache Machine Learning (Mahout, UIMA, ???)

Apache Search (Lucene, Nutch, Solr)

Web Operations Battle Scars

Helping Enterprises Adopt Apache Web Services in their SOA Architecture
Who needs standards in an open source world?

Who's Who in OFBiz (Past, Present... and Future?)

OFBiz Around The World

Brainfood Gun Show: Webslinger + OFBiz

Catacomb WebDAV Server

Barcamps, GetTogethers, Meetups & Symposiums.. Who's interested in hosting his 'mini' con @ ApacheCon Amsterdam,
and how to do it

Using Groovy with your favorite Apache Project
Git @ Apache: The social and technical issues
Build Tools & Artifact Repositories

Getting your hands dirty with Wicket

Your session proposal!

BOF Schedule

Once we get closer to the conference, the organizers will fill in the schedules below.

Wednesday evening

Proposer

Grantingersoll
Grantingersoll

KimRead and AmitUtreja
KeithChapman
MaxLanfranconi

Panel

Panel

EanSchuessler and AdamH
eath

MarkusLitz

ArjeCahn

PaulKing
Jukkazitting
WendySmoak
JeremyThomerson

YourName

Interested People Confirm
Counter ed
3 yes
4 yes
3 yes
1 yes
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1 yes
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3 yes
7 no
3 yes
1 no
1 no

Using Groovy with your favorite

Time Napoleon Al Napoleon A2 & A3 Maurepas Napoleon D1 & D2

20:30 - 21: Apache Machine Who needs standards in an open source Who's Who in OFBiz Build Tools & Artifact Repositories
30 Learning world?

21:30 - 22: Apache Search OFBiz Around The Getting your hands dirty with

30 World Wicket
Thursday evening

Time Napoleon A1 Napoleon A2 & A3 Maurepas

20:30 -  Web Operations Battle Scars (This BOF will feature a Mini PC Helping Enterprises Adopt Apache Web Services

21:30 Notebook giveaway to a lucky attendee) in their SOA Architecture Apache Project

21:30-  Git @ Apache: The social and technical issues
22:30

Brainfood Gun Show:
Webslinger + OFBiz

Napoleon D1 &
D2

Catacomb
WebDAV Server
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